Kansas Department of Agriculture
Division of Water Resources
APPROVAL OF CHANGE APPLICATION WORKSHEET

1. File No.: 27543

2. Status Change Date:

4. Field Office: 04 - Garden City
GMD: 03 - Southwest
Structures File No.:

3. Package File No(s):

Filing/Priority Date: 04/02/2025
Application Complete Date: 04/03/2025

5a. [ Applicant [XI Owner [KIWUC  PersonID 40799 5b. [JOwner []WUC Person ID /
[] Address Change Add Seq# [] Address Change Add Seq#

RONNIE & JACQUELINE GIBSON /

2198 RD 4

COPELAND, KS 67837
5¢c. [ Owner []wuUC Person ID / 5d. [JOwner []wuUC Person ID /

[] Address Change Add Seq# [] Address Change Add Seqg#
/
6. Change No.: 1 Xpp [JrPU [Jumw 7. Use of Water
Base Acres: Year: Min Reasonable Q: X Groundwater [] Surface Water
Previous UMW: UMW: IRR-Irrigation
MDS Gauge: Active Admin? [] UMW:
Completion/Start Date: 3/01/2026 Perfection/Expiration Date: UMW:
8. Action Trail
9. Special Conditions
10. 5YR Allocation Type: Start Year: 5YR Quantity: Base Acres:
Comment:
11. Sand & Gravel Proj ID: [0 Active [] Dredge [J INDEvap [ JrEvap [ Other Diversion [ Rpton Sr
12. Waiver Rule ID: [] New Date Requested:
Applies: Rule No.: Justification:
Rule Type:
Rule SubType:
Comments Processed Entered
ownership change based on orka and owner. 04/04/2025
MAM
Reviewed

DWR 1-661 (Revised 11/29/2023)




File No. 27543 13. County: ME Basin: CROOKED CREEK Stream:

Structures File No: Aquifer Code: 211 Special Use Area:
14. Points of Diversion, Rates & Quantities Oty AF Rate gpm Storage Qty Storage Rate

PDIV Qualifier S T R ID N ‘W Comment (AKA Line) Auth Add Auth Add Auth Add Auth/Add Overlaps

DEL 25850
ENT SESENE 16 30 30w 2965 123 320 320 1750 1750

15. Limitations Type: Quantity: Rate: combined with file no(s):

Type: Quantity: Rate: combined with file no(s):

16. Metering

X Metering Required [] Anti-Reverse Required [] Seal Required Compliance Date: 12/31/2025

17. Place of Use

NEY: NWY SWY SEY: Total |Owner(s) Chg? Overlaps
PUSE S T R ID NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE NE NW SW SE
CHK 39510 16 30 30w 1 40 | 40 | 40 | 40 160 |8a

Ogoooix

*

-+
#

A

18. Point of Diversion and Place of Use Overlaps

*%

++




Garden City Field Office I zan S a’S Phone: 620-276-2901

4532 W. Jones, Suite B Department of Agriculture Fax: 620-276-9315
Garden City, KS 67846 Division of Water Resources www.agriculture ks.gov
Mike Beam, Secretary Laura Kelly, Governor

April 4, 2025

RONNIE & JACQUELINE GIBSON
2198 RD 4
COPELAND, KS 67837

RE:  Filed Office Application for Change
Water Right, File No. 27543

Dear Sir and Madam:

Enclosed are orders executed by the designee of the Chief Engineer, Division of Water
Resources, Kansas Department of Agriculture, approving the application for change under the
above referenced file number.

Your attention is directed to the enclosures and to the terms, conditions, and limitations
specified in these approvals for change. A condition of this approval is that an acceptable water
flow meter must be installed on the diversion works authorized under the referenced files number
and meet current specifications.

Since the order modifies the original document referred to above, it should be recorded
with the Register of Deeds as other instruments affecting real estate.

The abandoned well must be plugged in accordance with the requirements of Article 30
of the Rules and Regulations as adopted by the Kansas Department of Health and Environment.

Should you have any questions, please feel free contact this office. If you would prefer,
you could arrange an appointment for additional assistance.

Sincerely,

-

Michael A. Meyer
Water Commissioner

MAM
Enclosures



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

On this 4" day of April 2025, I hereby certify that the foregoing Approval of Application for
Change in Point of Diversion, Water Right, File No. 27,543 dated 4" day of April 2025 was mailed
postage prepaid, first class, US mail to the following:

RONNIE & JACQUELINE GIBSON
2198 RD 4
COPELAND, KS 67837

%a,u&i/ Naorviws—
Div{ii})n of Witer Resources Staff




Submit completed application to: DWR FIELD OFFICE

Kansas Department of Agriculture

Division of Water Resources APPLICAT'ON FOR APPROVAL
Fi i 1
Fleld Office for your aree TO CHANGE THE PLACE OF
o e e
Stockon (1994256787 POINT OF DIVERSION o

Garden City -- (620) 276-2901
http://agriculture.ks.gov/dwr

Filing Fee Must Accompany the Application, K.S.A. 82a-708b(b), as amended.
Fee Schedule is on the third page of this application form.

Paragraph Nos. 1, 2, 3 & 5 must be completed. Complete all other applicable portions. If change in point of diversion is greater
than 100 feet, or if place of use will be changed, include a topographic map or detailed plat showing the authorized and proposed point(s)

of diversion and/or place of use.
RECEIVED

M55 Pm
File No. 27543 APR 02 2025
Application is hereby made for approval of the Chief Engineer to change the (check one or both): Diﬁz;dnegfcvfgtzifg‘e Scfﬁrcfes
[J Place of Use X Point of Diversion
under the water right which is the subject of this application in accordance with the conditions described below.
The source of supply is: X1 Groundwater [J Surface water

Name and address of Applicant: RONNIE GIBSON
2198 RD 4 COPELAND KS 67837

Phone Number: ( $20) 272 - /5372~ Email address: 8 Sk L&,SMS&A AS@&[Z{&IL .Loky

Name and address of Water Use Correspondent: NO CHANGE, SAME

Phone Number: ( ) Email address:
The presently authorized place of use is:
Owner of Land ---- NAME: NO CHANGE

ADDRESS:
(If there is more than one landowner, attach supplemental sheets as necessary.)

NEY NWY% SWx SEY TOTAL

Sec. Twp. Range || NEY | NWY | SW¥ | SE% || NE% | NWY% | SWY% jgﬁ NEY | NWY% | SWY% | SE% || NEY: | NWY% | SWY% | SE% HoneS

Z

4. |f this application is for a change in place of use, it is proposed that the place of use be changed to:
Owner of Land ---- NAME: NO CHANGE
ADDRESS:
(If there is more than one landowner, attach supplemental sheets as necessary.)
NEY% VY% SWY SE% TOTAL

Sec. Twp. Range || NE% | NWY | SWY% | SE% || NE% M/a SWY | SE% || NEY | NWY% | SW% | SE% || NE% | NWY | SWY% | SE% fawn

For Office Use Only: Code _QQ_Q Fee § IOQ o0 TR# Receipt Date ﬂ -2-725 Check# l[. g pot

DWR 1-121 (Revised 09/11/2019) Page 1 FieNo. 2. 7593



5. | Presently authorized point of diversion:

One in the SE Quarter of the SE Quarter of the NE Quarter
of Section 16 , Township 30 South, Range 30 W,
in ME County, Kansas, __ 3045 _ feet North 50 feet West of Southeast corner of section.
Authorized Rate Authorized Quantity Depth of well (feet)

(DWR use only: Computer ID No. 1 GPS feet North feet West)

[CIThis point will not be changed [ This point will be changed as follows: [_] No change, point better described with GPS as follows:
Proposed point of diversion: (Complete only if change is requested or if existing point is better described by GPS)

One in the SE Quarter of the SE Quarter of the NE Quarter
of Section 16 , Township 30 South, Range 30 W,
in ME County, Kansas, __ 2965 feet North 123 feet West of Southeast corner of section.
Proposed Rate — Proposed Quantity — Proposed well depth (feet) 520

This point is: [] Additional Well [] Geo Center List other water rights that will use this point ---—-

6. | Presently authorized point of diversion:

One in the Quarter of the Quarter of the Quarter
of Section , Township /. South, Range (E/W),
in County, Kansas, feet North , feet West of Southeast corner of section.
Authorized Rate Authorized Quantity d Depth of well (feet)

(DWR use only: Computer ID No. GPS feet North feet West)

[JThis point will not be changed [ ] This point will be changed as follows: [J No change, point better described with GPS as follows:
Proposed point of diversion: (Complete only if change is requested or if existing point is better described by GPS)

One in the Quarter of the Quarter of the Quarter
of Section , Township South, Range (E/W),
in County, Kansas feet North feet West of Southeast corner of section.

Proposed Rate Proposeti Quantity Proposed well depth (feet)
This point is: [] Additional Well [] Geo Center List other water rights that will use this point

7. The changes herein are desired for the following reasons?
(please be specific)

N
300 200 100 0 100 200 300

8. If awell, is the test hole log attached? MYes l:| No 200

9. The change(s) (was)(will be) completed by?

MA;/ /1S, 2025

10. If the point of diversion is a well:

[

(a) What are you going to do with the old well? nnnfnngnnfunp

lap b with a ?lc&ﬂ
(b) When will this be done? _When Hhe new wrlf
S Comple e May )5St
11. Groundwater Management District recommendation attached? 200
[Jyes [INo

||||n|un]uu|nu]mg|n]|m

12. Assisted by MM/DWR 300 200 100 0 100 200 300
South Scale: 1 hashmark=10 ft
13a.If the proposed point of diversion will be relocated more than 300
feet but within 2,640 feet of the existing point of diversion, attach 13b.If the proposed point of diversion will be relocated within a 300

a topographic map or aerial photograph. For groundwater foot radius of the existing point of diversion, indicate its location
sources, show all wells (including domestic) within one-half mile on the diagram shown above in relation to the existing point of
of the proposed point of diversion and the names and mailing diversion. The proposed point of diversion must be located
addresses of the owners. For surface water sources, show the within the circle shown above. (PLEASE NOTE: The “X” in
names and addresses of the landowner(s) one-half mile center of diagram above represents the presently
Idownstream and one-half mile upstream from your property authorized point of diversion.)

ines

DWR 1-121 (Revised 09/11/2019) Page 2 File No. 2 2 55 2 3



14. If the proposed groundwater point of diversion is 300 or fewer feet from the existing point of diversion, complete the following:

(a) Dqes the undersigned represent all owners of the currently authorized place(s) of use identified in this application?
Yes [ No (If no, all owners must sign this application.)

(b) Will the ownership interest of any owner of the currently authorized place(s) of use identified in this application be adversely
affected if this application is approved as requested?
[ Yes w No (If yes, all owners must sign this application.)

(c) If this application is not approved expeditiously, will there be substantial damage to property, public health or safety?
[1Yes M No (If no, all owners must sign this application.)

If the application proposes a surface water change in point of diversion, a groundwater change in point of diversion greater than 300 feet,
or a change in place of use, the application must be signed by all owners of the currently authorized place of use, or their duly authorized
agent (attach notarized statement authorizing representation).

| hereby verify, being first duly sworn upon my oath or affirmation and under penalty of perjury, that | am of lawful
age and the owner, the spouse of the owner, or a duly authorized agent of the owner(s) to make this application on
their behalf, in regards to the water right(s) to which this application pertains. | further verify that the statements
contained in this application are true, correct and complete.

Dated at __ / g’} = 25 / CO ?d"\/\ d , Kansas, this A day of A Pf'-‘ ‘ , 20 25"
er pouse
e “:ngc,o/] &)O\(Tudme I, Gibson
(Please Print) (Please Print)
(Owner) (Spouse)
(Please Print) (Please Print)
(Owner) (Spouse)
State of K FREREIR ‘dx3 "1ddy AW INE 3| i ! OTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas
s o [, e oo

| hereby certify that the foregoing application was signed in my presence and sworn to before me this 2 day
of Ao\ ,20_28 .

—_— Notary Public
My Commission Expires . / te(wze . ) ¥

ONLY COMPLETE APPLICATIONS WILL BE PROCESSED. To be complete, all of the applicable portions of the application form must be completed with
accurate information; maps, if necessary, must be included; signatures of all the appropriate owners' must be affixed to the application and notarized; and

the appropriate fee must be paid.

EEE SCHEDULE
Each application to change the place of use or the point of diversion under this section shall be accompanied by the application fee set
forth in the schedule below: Make checks payable to: Kansas Department of Agriculture
(1) Application to change a point of diversion 300 feetorless . ............ ... i 1@

(2) Application to change a point of diversion more than 300feet . .. ... ... ... .. ... ... ... ... ... ...,
(3) Applicationtochangethe place of USe . . .. ... .. ... i s $200

DWR 1-121 (Revised 09/11/2019) Page 3 File No. 2 75 93



SUMMARY ORDER APPROVING APPLICATION FOR CHANGE AND IMPOSING CONDITIONS

This Summary Order is issued under authority of K.S.A. 82a-708b, as amended, and K.A.R. 5-5-1, et seq. and other applicable
rovisions of the Kansas Water Appropriation Law, K.S.A. 82a-701 et. seq., and rules and regulations promulgated thereunder,
ith the exce[gtion of those co&d‘itions e>ggressly contained herein, this Summary Order does not change the terms, conditions and
limitations of File No. 254 :

1. A change application was received on 4£4 /{' 2 2OATT requesting that the place of use and / or point of

diversion authorized under the above-réferenced file number be changed as described in the application.

2. On and after the effective date of this summary order, the authorized place(s) of use shall be located substantially as shown on
the topographic map accompanying the application to change the place of use. [] Applicable  [{ Not Applicable

3. The change in point of diversion shall not impair existing rights and shall be limited to the same source or sources of water as
previously authorized. The point of diversion aythorized by this summary order shall be located withina __s77 foot
radius of the authorized point(s) of diversion. Applicable [] Not Applicable

4. The point(s) of diversion described herein is administratively corrected to be more accurately described using the Global
Positioning System (GPS), as described in the application. [[] Applicable I;H‘Not Applicable

5. The point(s) of diversion authorized herein_shall not actually be located more than 300 feet from the previously
authorized point(s) of diversion. lEﬁApplicable [[1 Not Applicable

6. As required by K.A.R. 5-3-5d, if the works for diversion is a well with a diversion rate of 100 gallons per minute or more, a tube
or other device suitable for making water level measurements shall be installed, operated and maintained in accordance with
K.AR. 5-6-13. [Vl Applicable [] Not Applicable

7. The owner of the authorized place(s) of use shall properly install an acceptable water flow meter on or before
December 31, 20_2 5, or before the first use of water, whichever occurs first. The water flow meter shall be installed,
oléaerated and maintained in accordance with K.A.R. 5-1-4 through 5-1-12. As required by K.S.A. 82a-732, as amended, and

A.R. 5-3-5e, the owner shall maintain records and relport the reading of the water flow meter and the total quantity of water
diverted annually to the Chief Engiineer by March 1 following the end of each calendar year.

IS(AppIicable 1 Not Applicable

8. Installation of the works for diversion of water shall be completed on or before December 31, 20 2.5, or within any
authorized extension of time. By March 1, 20 the applicant shall notify the Chief Engineer that construction of the
works for diversion has been completed, on the form provided by the Chief Engineer, as required by K.A.R. 5-8-4e.

[V Applicable 1 Not Applicable

9. The completed well log shall be submitted with the required notice. DZ Applicable [C1 Not Applicable

10. All diversion works into which any tyf)e of chemical or other foreign substance will be injected into the water shall be equipﬁged
with an in-line, automatic, quick-closing check valve capable of preventing pollution of the source of the water squIy: he
check valve(s) shall be installed, operated and maintained in accordance with K.A.R. 5-3-5c. pplicable [[] Not Applicable

11. Additional Conditions are attached. [] Yes [:ﬂ’No

12. In accordance with K.S.A. 82a-708a, as amended, and K.A.R. 5-5-14, all of the owners of the authorized place(s) of use of
water appropriated under the above-referenced file number are responsible for compliance with its terms, conditions and
limitations, as amended and/or supplemented by this Summary Order, and with applicable provisions of the Kansas Water
Appropriation Law and the Rules and Regulations promulgated thereunder. Failure to comply with these é)rowsmns may
result in civil penalties pursuant to K.S.A. 82a-737, as amended, and/or the suspension or revocation and dismissal of the
water or appropriation right or any other enforcement actions authorized by law.

Administrative Appeal and Effective Date of Order FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
: . APPLICATION APPROVED AND
If you are aggrieved by this order, pursuant to K.S.A. 82a-1901, SUMMARY ORDER ISSUED

you may request an evidentiary hearing before the Chief
Engineer or request administrative review by the Secretary of

Agriculture. A request for hearing by the Chief Engineer must be By:
filed within 15 days of service of this Order and f_a request for uly Authorized Designeé of the Chief E#Gineer
administrative review by the Secretary must be filed within 30 .
days pursuant to K.S.A. 77-531. Any request for administrative (ant Name): l Q‘M‘E’ (% A’ MPYM :
review must state a basis for review pursuant to K.S.A. 77-527. Division of Water Resgyrces - Kgnsas Department of Agriculture
File any request with Kansas Department of Agriculture, [ ~
Legal Division, 1320 Research Park Drive, Manhattan, KS Date of Issuance: /4 ,7/// R2O25”
66502. Failure to timely request a hearing or review may
preclude review under the Kansas Judicial Review Act. State of Kansas ) S8

For Use by Register of Deeds County of ¥ )

Acknowledged before me on b\? e\ Y ’ AQDIS
by_ Y\ oe Jhae | A\, NN\ e yee

Signature:

My commission expires JULIE JONES
" 73 i Expires
"‘.“?*‘ December 15, 2026

DWR 1-121 (Revised 09/11/2019) Page 4 File No.
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RON GIBSON

/NE 16-30S-30W MEADE CO.

5.

#, f o ? o0 ‘{‘- .
IBSONWWRI#27543]E

1
%




VV kbl L\J\J DATE: 3/28/2025

CUSTOMER NAME: RON GIBSON TH#2-25

LEGAL: NE 16-305-30W

Downey

D
‘f‘fx\\"' < COUNTY: MEADE CO.

Drilling Inc.

‘,7 AL
e | i L GPS: 37.439302
:;-l/

100.59845
DRILLER: ROCKY Wo:_ 24-1174
v| FrRom | TO TYPE HARDNESS | coLorR | sPeep :g&';‘ orue:égg:.l_me
0 3 TOP SOIL SOFT BROWN _|FAST SMOOTH
3 10 SILTY CLAY SOFT BROWN _ [FAST SMOOTH
BROWN —[SEMIT
10 27 CALICHE FIRM WHITE___|sLow CHATTER
27 38 BROWN CLAY SOFT BROWN _|FAsT SMOOTH
38 59 SANDY CLAY SOFT ORANGE _|FAST SMOOTH
59 66 FINE SAND SOFT FAST VIBRATION
66 71 SANDY CLAY SOFT ORANGE _|FAST SMOOTH
7 76 FINE SAND SOFT FAST VIBRATION
76 79 CEMENTED SAND FIRM WHITE gfg&v CHATTER
79 116 |FINE-MED-COARSE SAND STIFF FAST VIBRATION
116|131 |FINE GRAVEL FIRM FAST FAST CHATTER
131|140 |sanDycLay SOFT BROWN _|FAST SMOOTH
140|144 |CEMENTED SAND FIRM WHITE __ |sLow CHATTER
144|157 |SANDY CLAY SOFT BROWN  |FAST SMOOTH
157|169 |FINE-MED-COARSE SAND STIFF FAST FAST CHATTER
169|177 |FINE SAND / SANDY CLAY TRACES SOFT BROWN _|FAST VIBRATION
177|179 |CEMENTED SAND FIRM WHITE __|sLow CHATTER
179|190 |FINE GRAVEL STIFF FAST FAST CHATTER
190|202 |SLTYCLAY SOFT BROWN _|FAST SMOOTH
202|209 |BROWN CLAY SOFT BROWN _ |FAST SMOOTH
209|236 [BLUE CLAY STICKY __ |BLUE FAST SMOOTH
236 [239  |BROWN CLAY SOFTER _ |BROWN _ |FAST CHOPPY
238|202 |FINE-MED-COARSE SAND STIFF FAST FAST CHATTER
202|297 |BLUE CLAY STICKY __[BLUE FAST SMOOTH
207 [301  |CEMENTED SAND FIRM SLOW X___|cHATTER
301 [381  |FINE-MED-COARSE SAND STIFF FAST CHOPPY
381|383 |CEMENTED SAND FIRM sLow CHATTER
383 [389  [sANDYCLAY SOFT BROWN _|FAST SMOOTH
389 [405  |FINE-MED-COARSE SAND STIFF FAST CHOPPY
405|406 |CEMENTED SAND FIRM SLOW CHATTER
406|409 [SANDY CLAY SOFT BROWN _|FAST SMOOTH
409|418 |FINE-MED-COARSE SAND/ LIME ROCK FIRM WHITE __ [FAST CHOPPY
418|420 [SANDY CLAY SOFT BROWN _ |FAST SMOOTH
420|431 |FINE-MED-COARSE SAND / SANDY CLAY TRACES STIFF BROWN _|FAST VIBRATION
431|445 |LIME ROCK/SILTY CLAY STIFF WHITE _ |FAST VIBRATION




)
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[t il

VIDINA L I

454 466 BROWN CLAY STICKY BROWN FAST SMOOTH
466 480 FINE SAND / LIME ROCK FIRM WHITE FAST VIBRATION
480 485 YELLOW CLAY SOFT YELLOW _ [FAST SMOOTH
485 494 FINE SAND / LIME ROCK STIFF WHITE FAST VIBRATION
494 513 GRAY CLAY SOFT GRAY FAST SMOOTH
513 520 SHALE STIFF BLUE gfg\;v SMOOTH CHATTER

QG-6

QT - 1 BAG

WL-11/4

SA-1/4

HP -2

CS-1




RON GIBSON

COMPANY

WELL
LOCATION/FIELD
COUNTY
LOCATION
SECTION

DATE

DEPTH DRILLER
LOG BOTTOM
LOG TOP

CASING DIAMETER :
CASING TYPE
CASING THICKNESS:

BIT SIZE
MAGNETIC DECL.
MATRIX DENSITY
NEUTRON MATRIX

: DOWNEY DRILLING INC OTHER SERVICES:
: RON GIBSO
TH# 2-2
: MEADE
: NENSAS
. 16 TOWNSHIP : 208 RANGE
: 03128125 PERMANENT DATUM : GL
: 560 KB
563.10 LOG MEASURED FROM: GL DF
-0.70 DRL MEASURED FROM: GL GL
10. LOGGING UNIT . 2310
: SURFACE FIELD OFFICE : O'DRISCOL
RECORDED BY : MARK
. 6.25 BOREHOLE FLUID : MUD FILE
;0 RM .79 TYPE
: 271 RM TEMPERATURE  : 68.5 LGDATE:
: LIMESTON MATRIX DELTA T . 49 LGTIME :
THRESH:

GPS 37.439302, -100.59845

ALL SERVICES PROVIDED SUBJECT TO STANDARD TERMS AND CONDITIONS

: 30W

. 2813

. ORIGINAL
. 8144A

03/28/25
15:32:
99999




RéS(FL)

FEET LATERAL

10 OHM-M 20| 0 . OHM-M 100

SP RES(64N) TEMP

100 MV -1 00’ 0 OHM-M 10J65 DEG_F 75

GAMMA ‘ RES(16N) RES

0 API-GR 200| 0 OHM-M 10 OHM 100,
- =

0 AR

\

|
|
RV

(N
o




- SRS [ ——————————

MU

140













520

530

540

550

560

0 200
100 MV .101
SP

10 OHM-M

RES(FL)

FEET

_'Tf‘)' -
!
)
i/['
4
o OHM-M 100
 RES(16N)
0 OHM-M 7
RES(64N)
0 OHM-M
LATERAL
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TOOL CALIBRATION RON GIBSON 03/28/25 15:32

TOOL 8144A  TMVERSION 3002

SERIAL NUMBER 365

DATE TIME SENSOR STANDARD
Mar06,25  13:35:43 GAMMA 1.000 [API-GR ]
Mar06,25  13:35:43 GAMMA  340.000 [API-GR ]
Mar08,25  11:50:10 RES(FL) 3.500 [OHM-M
Mar06,25  11:50:10 RES(FL) 35.500 [OHM-M ]
Mar06,25  12:48:22 SP 0.000 MV ]
Mar08,25  12:48:22 SP 330.000 MV ]
Mar06,25  12:45:43 RES(16N)  0.000 [OHM-M ]
Mar06,25  12:45:43 RES(16N) 1954.550 [OHM-M ]
Mar06,25  12:46:01 RES(64N)  0.000 [OHM-M ]
Mar08,25  12:46:01 RES(64N) 1987.740 [OHM-M ]
Mar08,25  13:08:20 TEMP 45.900 [DEG_F ]
Mar08,25  13:08:20 TEMP 100.500 [DEG_F ]
Mar06,25  12:46:19 RES 0.000 [OHM ]
Mar06,25  12:46:19 RES 993.000 [OHM ]

0.000
280.000
9790.000
53170.000
328000.000
165170.000
3455.000
448672.500
3180.000
447995.500
92300.000
259000.000
21270.000
198802.094

RESPONSE

[CPS]
[CPS)
[CPS]
[CPS]
[CPS]
[CPS]
[cPS]
[CPS]
[cPS]
[cPS)
(cPS]
[CPS]
[CPS]
[CPS]




